Sep 15 2024 (12:26) India Rail Info 1

Mailani - Daliganj Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05087 - Pass - NER
MLN/Mailani Junction to STP/Sitapur Junction
2h 30m - 106 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MLN [Mailani Junction 05:00 (N 0 67 |166 [NER
2 BNKJ |Banke Ganj 05:14 05:16 2m |1 |1 16 |51 |161 [NER
3 |[GK Gola Gokarannath 05:28 05:30 2m (1 |1 26 |36 [156 |NER
4 |BFV  [Bahelia Buzurg 05:39 05:40 m |0 |1 31 73 NER
5 RZJ Razaganj 05:45 05:46 Tm |0 (1 37 |55 NER
6 PD Phardhan 05:55 05:57 2m |1 |1 46 |51 |150 |NER
7 DEO |Deokali 06:05 06:06 m |0 |1 52 |59 [150 [NER
8 [LMP |Lakhimpur 06:14 06:16 2m |1 |1 60 |45 |[146 [NER
9 [KITN |Khiri Town 06:23 06:24 im |0 |1 66 |45 NER
10 |KDPS |[Kadipur Sani Halt 06:30 06:31 m 1 70 |45 NER
11 [OEL |Oel 06:37 06:38 im [0 |1 75 |47 |144 |NER
12 |HA Hargaon 06:47 06:49 2m |1 |1 82 |47 [143 [NER
13 |PMM |Parsehra Mal 06:56 06:57 m 1 87 |53 NER
14 |JKP Jharekapur 07:03 07:04 Tm |0 [1 92 |48 NER
15 |BUGN |Bhurjiha Baragn 07:10 07:11 im |0 |1 97 |28 NER
16 |[STP |Sitapur Junction 07:30 07:35 5m |3 |1 106 |45 |136 |NER
17 |KB Khairabad Awadh 07:43 07:45 2m (1 |1 112 |58 |141 |NER
18 |BJLP  |Barai Jalalpur 07:55 07:56 Tm |0 [1 122 |62 |[141 |NER
19 |KMP |Kamlapur 08:04 08:06 2m |0 |1 130 |68 |132 [NER
20 |[SUIA |Suraincha 08:11 08:12 Tm (0 |1 136 |38 |136 [NER
21 |SD Sidhauli 08:20 08:22 2m (1 |1 141 |62 |132 |NER
22 |MANW |Manwa 08:30 08:31 m |0 |1 149 |54 NER
23 |AA Ataria 08:36 08:38 2m |1 |1 154 |66 NER
24 |IJ Itaunja 08:48 08:49 Tm (0 |1 165 |57 NER
25 |BKT  |Bakshi Ka Talab 09:00 09:02 2m (1 |1 175 |41 NER
26 |MBP |Mohibullapur 09:15 09:17 2m |1 |1 184 |6 NER
27 |DAL DaliGanj Junction 09:55 1T 188 |- NER

Sep 15 2024 (12:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



